
Referee(s)

CLAESSON, Pehr

Linesmen

WERNER, Robin

NYQVIST, Anders

2012-11-15 21:22:18Game No. 147

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-11-15 19:00 at Telenor Arena

Karlskrona HK - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

4 - 6 (1-1, 1-2, 2-3)
21:19

Ended

19:00Start time:

End time:

Karlskrona HK - Södertälje SK

1st period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

1949 +-

149 -+

1949 +-

1926 -+

1949 -+

1949 -+

1266 +-

1912 -+

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

KAR SSK

Neutral zone

1949 -+

2566 -+

1926 +-

1926 +-

1626 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR SSK

1626 +-

2513 +-

1966 +-

1966 -+

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

1st period Totals

SSKKAR

9 /  53% 8 /  47%

2nd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

129 -+

1319 -+

1319 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

KAR SSK

Neutral zone

1949 -+

1649 -+

1949 +-

1626 -+

1949 +-

169 +-

129 +-

2566 -+

4 / 50%4 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR SSK

199 -+

2512 -+

149 -+

409 -+

1966 -+

1319 -+

6 / 100% 0 / 0%

2nd period Totals

SSKKAR

13 /  76% 4 /  24%

3rd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

2549 +-

1919 +-

199 +-

3 / 100%0 / 0%

KAR SSK

Neutral zone

1212 -+

1912 +-

129 -+

2566 -+

4012 +-

199 +-

199 +-

2549 +-

129 -+

1212 -+

2549 -+

1219 -+

2566 -+

5 / 38,5%8 / 61,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR SSK

1419 +-

2518 +-

1966 -+

199 +-

2566 +-

149 -+

129 -+

1966 +-

1266 +-

3 / 33,3% 6 / 66,7%

3rd period Totals

SSKKAR

11 /  44% 14 /  56%



Referee(s)

CLAESSON, Pehr

Linesmen

WERNER, Robin

NYQVIST, Anders

2012-11-15 21:22:20Game No. 147

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-11-15 19:00 at Telenor Arena

Karlskrona HK - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Södertälje SK

12 13 14 16 19 25 40No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 1-43-04-1 0-0 0-09 1-0 15
9

60%
3

20%
2

13%
4

27%

0-0 1-10-02-0 0-0 1-012 0-1 6
4

67%
0

0%
2

33%
2

33%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-113 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-118 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-10-11-0 3-0 0-019 0-0 6
4

67%
2

33%
1

17%
1

17%

2-1 1-20-00-0 0-0 0-026 0-0 6
3

50%
0

0%
2

33%
1

17%

1-0 4-40-00-0 0-0 1-249 0-0 12
6

50%
0

0%
4

33%
2

17%

0-0 3-20-00-2 0-0 4-166 0-0 12
7

58%
2

17%
4

33%
1

8%

Total 5 24410 3 2 5911
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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